
WAREHOUSE FOR LEASE 
3930 Penninger Road, Concord, NC

FEATURES
• Location: Nice secluded rural area. Excellent for contractor’s warehouse.
• Total Square Feet: 6,400 +/-  Room to Expand
• Office Square Feet: 1,600 +/-
• Acres: 3.51 +/-  Large Gravel Lot
• Zoned: AO Agricultural/Open Space
• Tax Parcel: 5632-8189-5400-00
• Built: 1990
• Ceiling: 13’8” to 15’10”
• Drive in Doors: Two 16 wide x 13 High

One 12 Wide x 13 High
• Lease $13.50 Per Square Foot or $7,200 per month NNN

FOR FURTHER DETAILS CONTACT: 

JOHN N. JONES 

Direct: 704-408-8166  |   Email: jjones@gsrc.net

GIBSON SMITH REALTY CO. 
1100 Kenilworth Avenue, Suite 200 

Charlotte, NC 28204 
www.gsrc.net 

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, however, we cannot guarantee it. The flyer is advised to exercise due diligence to determine the 

physical condition of the property. All information should be verified prior to purchase. 
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11/7/23, 11 :06 AM Appraisal Card 

CABARRUS COUNTY, NC 11/7/2023 10:55:41 AM 
3209 INDUSTRY LLC Return/Appeal Notes: Parcel: 5632 81 8954 0000 
3930 PENNINGER RD CONCORD NC 28025 PLAT: 00000/00000 
157308 ID NO: 05 018 0015.10 DODO 

COLD WATER FIRE TAX (100), COUNTY TAX (100) CARD NO. 1 of 1 
Reval Year: 2020 Tax Year: 2023 SOUTH SIDE PENNINGER RD WITH 45' ROW 3.5500 AC SRC= 
Appraised by DP on 01/19/2016 06001 NEW GILEAD TW-05 CI-00 FR-03 EX- AT- LAST ACTION 20220920 

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL MARKET VALUE DEPRECIATION CORRELATION OF VALUE 
Foundation - 4 

:I ,1 Eff. 
BASE 

I RCN EYB IAYB 
I Standard 0.53000 

Spread Footing 8.0C USE MOD Area QUAL RATE CREDENCE TO MARKET 
Sub Floor System - 2 49 I 06 I 8,154 111 39.96 1325834 200011990 %GOOD 147.0 DEPR. BUILDING VALUE - CARD 153,140 
Slab on Grade- 8.0c 

TYPE: WAREHOUSE - PREFAB WAREHOUSE/INDUSTRIAL DEPR. OB/XF VALUE - CARD 4,030 
Residential/Commercial MARKET LAND VALUE - CARD 42,070 
Exterior Walls - 23 STYLE: 1 - 1.0 Story rroTAL MARKET VALUE - CARD 199,240 
Corrugated Metal (Heavy) 16.00 

rroTAL APPRAISED VALUE - CARD 199,240 
Roofing Structure - 10 TOTAL APPRAISED VALUE - PARCEL 199,240 
Steel Frame or Truss 18.00 

TOTAL PRESENT USE VALUE - PARCEL 0 
Roofing Cover - 12 •• TOTAL VALUE DEFERRED - PARCEL 0 
Metal 8.00 TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE - PARCEL$ 199,240 
Interior Wall Construction - 1 2G' PRIOR 
Masonry or Minimum ·5.00 

BUILDING VALUE 99,440 
Interior Floor Cover - 03 
Concrete Finished 2.00 

OBXFVALUE 3,260 
LAND VALUE 42,070 

Heating Fuel - 02 SO' PRESENT USE VALUE 0 
Oil, Wood or Coal 0.00 DEFERRED VALUE 0 
Heating Type - 03 w ifOTAL VALUE 144,770 
Forced Air - Not Ducted 3.00 w 

PERMIT 
~ir Conditioning Type - 01 CODE I DATE NOTE I NUMBER AMOUNT 
None 0.0( 
Commercial Heat & Air - 1 w ROUT: WTRSHD: 

None 0.0( SALES DATA 

Structural Frame - 06 OFF. INDICATE 

Steel 15.0C RECORD DATE DEED SALES 

Ceiling & Insulation - 11 BOOK PAGE MO r<R TYPE Q/U 'W/I PRICE 

No Ceiling - Roof and Wall 3.0( 1281 po56 7 199~ WD Q v 225000 

Insulated 'Ii' ,. 1#' 16198 Kl225 9 2022 SW A I 708500 

Half-Bathrooms 4072 p149 10 200, NW c I 0 

BAS-OFUS-OLL-0 iii' ,. 4072 Kl146 10 200 NW c I 0 

Plumbing Fixtures 4031 p112 9 2002 GW c I 0 

2.00 3.00( BUILDING AREA 6,400 

K:lffice NOTES 

BAS-OFUS-OLL-0 ( PMT 890 5/90 WAREHOUSE 

!TOTAL POINT VALUE 89.00C w M!F 
HEAT/AC IN AOF ONLY 

BUILDING ADJUSTMENTS 
... w .... 

Non-Std Wall 14 Non-Std 1.000( 
Height Wall 

Height 
Quality 4 Above 1.100( 

Average .. 
Shape/Design 3 MF3 1.000( CM 
Size ize Size 1.140( 
ifOTAL ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 1.25( .. 
ifOTAL QUALITY INDEX 111 Click on image to enlarge 

SUBAREA 
ODEIDESCRIPTION OUN~L THIWTHIUNITJ 

UNIT ORIG% I ,j SIZE 
IAYB 

ANN DEP ~ rJ % I OB/XF DEPR. 
GS PRICE COND BLDG# FACT EYB RATE V COND VALUE 

TYPE AREA % RPLCS lOD !DRIVE CON I DI OI 2,4DOI 4.20I 1001 1 Kl.BO 1200 012000 S51 I 501 4032 
A.OF 1,600 200 12787 2 OTAL OB/XF VALUE 4,032 
BAS 4,800 100 191808 
CAN 512 030 61S4 
FIREPLACE 1 - None 0 
SU BAR EA 

6,912 325,834 
!TOTALS 

BUILDING DIMENSIONS BAS=W30N20W60S60E16E4E70N40Area:4800;CAN=S44E48N44W4S40W40N40W4Area:512;AOF=S40E40N40W40Area:1600;Tota1Area:6912 
LAND INFORMATION 
HIGHEST OTHER ADJUSTMENTS LAND TOTAL 
~ND BEST USE LOCAL FRON DEPTH LND COND AND NOTES ROAll UNIT LAND UNT TOTAL ADJUSTED LAND OVERRIDE LAND 
USE CODE ZONING TAGE DEPTH I SIZE MOD FACT RF AC LC TO OT TYPE PRICE UNITS TYP ADJST UNIT PRICE VALUE VALUE NOTES 
RURAL AC 0120 AO 45 0 1.3940 4 0.8500 +oo -15 +oo +oo +oo PD 10,000.00 3.550 AC 1.185 11,850.00 42068 
lrOTAL MARKET LAND DATA 3.550 42,07( 

lrOTAL PRESENT USE DATA 

https://tax.cabarruscounty.us/ Appraisa1Card.aspx?Parcel=56328189540000 1/1 
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( PHYSICAL SURVEY ) 
AT PROPER'lY KNOWN AS 

# 3930 PENNINGER ROAD 
TAX# 56328189540000 

DB 4031 PG 112 & DB 40 72 PG 146 

# 2291 OLD SALISBURY-CONCORD ROAD 
TAX# 56329106480000, DB 4031 PG 112 

NEW GILEAD TOWNSHIP, CABARRUS COUNTY. NC 
FOR: 3209 INDUSTRY. LLC 

METR~INA 
LAND SURVEYING, INC. 

SURVEYING •MAPPING •PLANNING 

8521 CROWN CRESCENT CT 
CHARLOTIE, NC 28227 
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